

72003 DEEL	OF RECONVEYANCE VOL. MS/1 D 3510
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	OF RECONVEYANCE VOI. MS Page VTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that 19.85, executed and delivered by LEWIS HAGELSTEIN as grantor and recorded on September 5
and NONA HAGELSTEIN	19 85 and engineed trustee or successor trustee under that
	70 0D
onveying real property situated in said county de	instrument/microtilm No

Beginning at a point on the North-South quarter line which lies South along the quarter line a distance of 835 feet from the Northeast corner of the SELNW4 of Section 18, Township 37 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence: West 341 feet to a point on the Easterly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway; thence South along the Easterly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway a distance of 236 feet to a point; thence East a distance of 541 feet to a point; thence West 200 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, being in the SELNW4 and SW4NE4 of Section 18, Township 37 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in

(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the teminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATED: March	
	1.000.00.
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPIDESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHI CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUPLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED I	OULD
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) (OSS	71.490].
STATE OF OREGON,	시마그를 들어는 전화를 맞춰 맞춰 가게 되었습니다. 이 그는 그는 이번 그는 그는 이번 그는 그는 이번 그리는 그는 그는 그는 그를 다 되었다.
County of Klamath) 88.	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 8s.
March 1987	
	Personally appearedandand
Personally appeared the above named William M. Ganong	who, being duly sworn, each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretary of
ment to be his voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal half of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in the
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Votary PERSON RegREYNOLDS Ay commission PAUBLIC - ORECOME	Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: (If executed by a terresortion
Votary PERFECT RegREYNOLDS Ay Commission Expires 23	Before me: Coperation
Votate Philip of RegREYNOLDS My Commission Expires 222	STATE OF OREGON, Country of
OFFICIAL SEAL) VOTATI PERIOD BEEN OLDS LY COMMISSION EXPIRES GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON, Country of Lamath Secure of March Secure
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE COMMISSION EXPIRES GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE COMMISSION FROM	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .5th. day of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GR	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .5th .day of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Certified Mortgage Company 803 Main, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .5th .day of March at .10:58. o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GR	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .5thday of March at .10:58. o'clock AM., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM87on page3510or as fee/file/instrument/ ment/microfilm/reception No72003., Record of Mortgages of said County.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GR	STATE OF OREGON, County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Certified Mortgage Company 803 Main, Suite 103 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the .5th .day of March at .10:58. o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No

0100 5